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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology (llIT) Nag
pur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC
(PwD)

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

11194

249

3738

322

7333

440

3345

63

2397

27380

871

4407

322

10636

666

7104

146

3752

217
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

ST
(PwD)

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

60

13842

778

3700

7177

673

5035

2941

60

26133

778

3991

10020

673

6894

3361

37



6/26/25, 11:16 AM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Data Science
and Analytics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

11635

932

4005

8478

640

7209

2292

25900

1155

28475

932

4445

11366

640

7743

3765

30651

1155

417
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Human
Computer Interaction and
Gaming Technology) (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4477

9807

610

5616

2847

19743

1430

4942

12440

610

7650

4255

37029

1720
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet of
Things) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet of
Things) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet of
Things) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

5181

324

11930

954

7236

3625

21160

2125

4990

5663

324

14940

1046

9021

4608

35061

2125

5475
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (I1IT)
Nagpur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT)
Nagpur

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet of
Things) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet of
Things) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet of
Things) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (Internet of
Things) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

10684

940

8002

4044

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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Digital India

Ta Emporwer

14547

940

9133

4440

77
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